
As of 10/05/2016

School

2016-17 October 

Count (K-12) F&R %

Bacon 525 17.90%
Bauder 494 62.96%
Beattie 303 51.16%
Bennett 496 32.66%
Bethke 616 2.92%
CLP ES 313 36.74%
Dunn 398 24.37%
Eyestone 562 37.90%
Harris Bilingual 290 56.90%
Irish 337 82.20%
Johnson 401 23.44%
Kruse 496 28.83%
Laurel 445 57.75%
Linton 430 52.09%
Livermore 35 11.43%
Lopez 381 32.28%
McGraw 441 18.59%
O'Dea 446 45.07%
Olander 429 32.17%
PSD Options 163 14.72%
Putnam 279 86.38%
Red Feather 43 39.53%
Rice 461 31.24%
Riffenburgh 491 31.57%
Shepardson 385 22.08%
Stove Prairie 42 23.81%
Tavelli 579 38.69%
Timnath 350 33.71%
Traut 447 8.95%
Werner 489 15.95%
Zach 602 5.32%
Elementary Totals 12,169 33.21%
Blevins 582 37.63%
Boltz 589 39.22%
CLP MS 303 33.99%
Kinard 806 9.31%
Lesher 768 37.89%
Lincoln 532 68.98%
Preston 1,154 12.05%
Webber 814 27.40%
Wellington 504 35.71%
Middle School Totals 6,052 30.20%
Centennial 150 59.33%
Fort Collins 1,682 32.70%
Fossil Ridge 1,952 9.84%
Polaris ELS 398 27.89%
Poudre Community Academy 107 72.90%
Poudre 1,742 37.08%
PSD Global Academy 196 23.98%
Rocky Mountain 1,978 29.42%
High School Totals 8,205 27.97%

PSD Totals 26,426 30.89%
2253

31

3

338

206

275

46

33

35

26

10

29,682

Poudre School District

2016-17 Free and Reduced Student Data

CDE Data Summary Report # Attend Report District (page 1)
Non District Programs

Opportunites Unlimited
Transition

ASCENT
Not Eligible for Funding

Colorado Preschool Project (CPP)
Special Education Pre-Kindergarten

Pre-Kindergarten
PSD Charter School Not Eligble for Funding

PSD Charter School PK
PSD Charter School

Source: Data as submitted to CDE for 2016-2017 October Count


