Poudre School District 2016-17 Free and Reduced Student Data		
Bacon	525	17.90%
Bauder	494	62.96%
Beattie	303	51.16%
Bennett	496	32.66%
Bethke	616	2.92%
CLP ES	313	36.74%
Dunn	398	24.37%
Eyestone	562	37.90%
Harris Bilingual	290	56.90%
Irish	337	82.20%
Johnson	401	23.44%
Kruse	496	28.83%
Laurel	445	57.75%
Linton	430	52.09%
Livermore	35	11.43% 32.28%
Lopez McGraw	381 441	32.28% 18.59%
o'Dea	441	45.07%
O Dea Olander	429	45.07% 32.17%
PSD Options	163	14.72%
Putnam	279	86.38%
Red Feather	43	39.53%
Rice	461	31.24%
Riffenburgh	491	31.57%
Shepardson	385	22.08%
Stove Prairie	42	23.81%
Tavelli	579	38.69%
Timnath	350	33.71%
Traut	447	8.95%
Werner	489	15.95%
Zach	602	5.32%
Elementary Totals	12,169	33.21%
Blevins	582	37.63%
Boltz	589	39.22%
CLP MS	303	33.99%
Kinard	806	9.31%
Lesher	768	37.89%
Lincoln	532	68.98%
Preston	1,154	12.05%
Webber	814	27.40%
Wellington Middle School Totals	504	35.71%
Centennial	6,052	30.20%
Fort Collins	150 1,682	59.33% 32.70%
Fossil Ridge	1,952	9.84%
Polaris ELS	398	27.89%
Poudre Community Academy	107	72.90%
Poudre Community Academy	1,742	37.08%
PSD Global Academy	196	23.98%
Rocky Mountain	1,978	29.42%
High School Totals	8,205	27.97%
PSD Totals	26.426	30.89%
- DE POCCIO	PSD Charter School	2253
ı	PSD Charter School PK	31
PSD Charter School N	Not Eligble for Funding	3
	Pre-Kindergarten	338
Special Educa	tion Pre-Kindergarten	206
Colorado Preschool Project (CPP) 275		
N	ot Eligible for Funding	46
	ASCENT	33
	Transition	35
O	pportunites Unlimited	26
	Non District Programs	26 10